Keysight Technologies
DSOXT3NFC/DSOX4NFC
Automated NFC Test Software
N2116A/N2134A/N2135A
Programmable NFC 3-in-1 Antenna
For Keysight InfiniiVision 3000T and 4000 X-Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Introduction

DUT placement.
11 | Keysight | DSOXT3NFC/DSOX4NFC Automated NFC Test Software, N2116A/N2134A/N2135A Programmable NFC 3-in-1 Antenna - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product number Description
DSOX3014T 1 100-MHz bandwidth, 4-channel InfiniiVision 3000T X-Series oscilloscope
DSOXLAN LAN module for 3000T X-Series oscilloscope. Standard on 4000 X-Series
DSOXT3NFC NFC automated test software and NFC triggers for 3000T X-Series oscilloscope
DSOX4024A 1 200-MHz bandwidth, 4-channel InfiniiVision 4000 X-Series oscilloscope
DSOX4NFC NFC automated test software and NFC triggers for 4000 X-Series oscilloscope
33512B 1 20-MHz, 2-channel Trueform waveform generator
33512B-MEM 16 M memory option for 33500
N2116A 2 3-in-1 programmable NFC antenna with 5 mm fixed spacing
N2116A-001 3-in-1 programmable NFC antenna kit that supports 5-, 10-, and 15-mm spacing.
Must also order N2116A
N2134A 2 3-in-1 programmable NFC antenna with 10 mm fixed spacing
N2135A 2 3-in-1 programmable NFC antenna with 15 mm fixed spacing
1. Only the lowest priced 4-channel oscilloscopes and 2-channel waveform generator models are listed in this
table. All other higher bandwidth InfiniiVision 3000T and 4000A X-Series oscilloscope models, as well as
higher frequency Trueform waveform generators (33500 and 33600 Series), are also compatible. For ordering
information for higher performance oscilloscope and waveform generator models, refer to the appropriate
data sheets listed in the Related Literature section of this document.
2. All of Keysight 3-in-1 programmable NFC antennas come standard with all required SMA and BNC cabling.
Publication title Publication number
InfiniiVision 3000T X-Series Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet 5992-0140EN
InfiniiVision 4000 X-Series Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet 5991-1103EN
InfiniiVision 6000 X-Series Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet 5991-4087EN
33500B Series Waveform Generators - Data Sheet 5991-0692EN
33600A Series Trueform Waveform Generators - Data Sheet 5991-3272EN
T3100S Series NFC Test Systems - Technical Overview 5992-0188EN
To download these documents, insert the publication number in the URL:
Related Literature